
Coaches:

Ryan Creeden Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Arlington 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Links at
Union Vale

Departure Point: Bus
Leaves RCK and
returns to RCK
Departure Time: 3:00
PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00 PM

L

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Newburgh
HS

3:30
PM

5:00
PM

The
Powelton
Club

Departure Point: 1 bus
for V
Departure Time: 2:30
PM

L

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Haldane 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

The
HIghland
Country
Club

Departure Point: Bus
Leaves RCK and
returns to RCK
Departure Time: 3:30
PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00 PM

L

Apr 18, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Brewster 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Centennial
Golf Course

Departure Point: Bus
Leaves RCK and
returns to RCK
Departure Time: 2:30
PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:15 PM

L

Apr 23, 2024 Tue Regular Season Arlington 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

McCann
Country
Club

Departure Point: one
way shuttle from RCK
Departure Time: 3:00
PM

L

Apr 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season Beacon 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

McCann
Country
Club

Departure Point: one
way shuttle from RCK
Departure Time: 3:00
PM

L

Apr 25, 2024 Thu Regular Season Clarkstown
North

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

McCann
Country
Club

Departure Point: one
way shuttle from RCK
Departure Time: 3:30
PM

L

Apr 29, 2024 Mon Regular Season Putnam Valley 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

McCann
Country
Club

Departure Point: one
way shuttle from RCK
Departure Time: 3:00
PM

L

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Putnam
Valley

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Putnam
Valley Golf
Course

Departure Point: Bus
Leaves RCK and
returns to RCK
Departure Time: 2:30
PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30 PM

L

May 1, 2024 Wed Regular Season
John Jay HS/
Van Wyck
JHS

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

McCann
Country
Club

Departure Point: one
way shuttle from RCK
Departure Time: 3:00
PM

L

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular Season North Salem 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

McCann
Country
Club

Departure Point: one
way shuttle from RCK
Departure Time: 3:30
PM

L



May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Pawling 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Quaker
Ridge Golf
Course

Departure Point: Bus
Leaves RCK and
returns to RCK
Departure Time: 2:30
PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:15 PM

L

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular Season Pawling 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

McCann
Country
Club

Departure Point: one
way shuttle from RCK
Departure Time: 3:00
PM

L

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular Season
@ John Jay
HS/ Van
Wyck JHS

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Beekman
Country
Club

Departure Point: One
way shuttle from RCK
Departure Time: 3:00
PM

L

May 15, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Arlington 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Links at
Union Vale

Departure Point: Bus
Leaves RCK and
returns to RCK
Departure Time: 3:00
PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00 PM

L

May 20, 2024 Mon Post-Season (Sections
Round 1) @ TBD 9:00

AM

The
Century
Golf Course

Departure Point: No
bus needed SELF
TRANSPORT

L

May 23, 2024 Thu Post-Season (Section
Round 2) @ TBD 9:00

AM

Fenway
Country
Club

Departure Point: No
bus needed SELF
TRANSPORT

L

TBD
Post-Season (The
Dutchess Coaches
Invitational)

@ TBD 10:00
AM TBD

Departure Point: Bus
Leaves RCK and
returns to RCK

L
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